
 

 

Sportschiessen SV II 2018 

 

 

Rangliste 25 m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Auszeichnung 
25m 

1 Schnyder Daniel 1967 Flughafen ZH  210 200 Honig 

2 Ita Regula 1962 Kdo Reg II  HK 196 Honig 

3 Meile Ralph 1963 Kdo Reg II  HK 195 Honig 

4 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  210 194 Honig 

5 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  HK 194 Wein 

6 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  210 193 Honig 

7 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  210 193 Honig 

8 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  210 193 Honig 

9 Oswald Helmut 1963 Thurgau  210 192 Honig 

10 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  HK 192 Honig 

11 Fischer Markus 1976 Brugg  HK 192 Honig 

12 Gubser Patrik              1978 Asp Posten  220 190 Honig 

13 Widmer Alfred 1954 pens  220 189 Honig 

14 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  HK 189 Honig 

15 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  210 188 Wein 

16 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  210 188 Wein 

17 Fust Josef 1959 pens  210 187 Honig 

18 Biber Thomas 1963 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 187 Wein 

19 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  210 187 Honig 

20 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 187 Honig 

21 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  220 187 Wein 

22 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  210 186 Honig 

23 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  220 186 Honig 

24 Bigler Jakob 1938 pens  210 184 Honig 

25 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  210 184 Wein 

26 Gschwend Martin 1975 Thurgau  HK 184 Honig 

27 Loher Martin 1939 pens  HK 183 Honig 

28 Steiger Peter 1962 DA Bargen  220 183 KK 

29 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  HK 183 Honig 

30 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen Ost  210 183 Honig 

31 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  210 183 Wein 

32 Pfister Markus 1989 Asp Posten  HK 183 Wein 

33 Sommer Alexander 1989 Thurgau  HK 183 Honig 

34 Franke Erwin 1942 Gast  210 182 Honig 

35 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  220 180 Honig 

36 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  HK 180 Honig 

37 Hadorn Sandro 1985 Thurgau  HK 178 Honig 

38 Stutz Heinz 1963 Thurgau  HK 176 Honig 

39 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  HK 176 Wein 

40 Ott Fabian 1985 Asp Posten  HK 176 Honig 

41 Huber Bettina 1988 Asp Posten  HK 174  

42 Heusi Martin 1995 Asp Posten  HK 174  

43 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  210 168  

44 Strasser Malvina 1994 Asp Posten  HK 168  

45 Högger Alexandra 1993 Asp Posten  HK 167  

46 Weber Roland 1960 Thurgau  HK 166  

47 Schumacher Daniel 1989 Asp Posten  HK 165  

48 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  HK 164  

49 Wilfhaber Franco 1993 Flughafen ZH  HK 164  

50 Ryffel Beat 1968 Thurgau  HK 163  

51 Wyss Thomas 1966 Thurgau  HK 162  

52 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  HK 161  

53 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  210 159  

54 Meier Stefan Jakob    1980 Asp Posten  HK 154  

        



 

 

Sportschiessen SV II 2018 

 

 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Auszeichnung 
25m 

55 Huber Philipp 1975 Asp Posten  HK 153  

56 Eggspühler André       1984 Asp Posten  HK 146  

57 Bruhin Andreas 1982 Thurgau  HK 142  

58 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  HK 140  

59 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  HK 139  

60 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  HK 132  

61 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  220 128  

62 Bader Marcel              1974 Asp Posten  HK 125  

63 Breiter Ivo 1974 Brugg  HK 123  

64 Borter Marc                 1985 Asp Posten  HK 123  

65 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  HK 101  

66 Kuriger Fabian 1995 Asp Posten  HK 100  

67 Fritschi Peter 1969 Schaffhausen West  HK 75  



 

 

Sportschiessen SV II 2018 

 

 

Rangliste 300 m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
300m 

Resultat 
300m 

Auszeichnung 
300m 

1 Biber Thomas 1963 Schaffhausen Ost  Sportwaffe 145 Honig 

2 Steiger Peter 1962 DA Bargen  Stgw 57 140 KK 

3 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 57 139 Honig 

4 Oswald Hansjörg 1953 pens  Stgw 90 138 KK 

5 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  Stgw 90 137 KK 

6 Kernen Peter 1947 pens  Stgw 90 136 Honig 

7 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  Stgw 90 135 Honig 

8 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  Stgw 90 134 Wein 

9 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  Stgw 90 134 Honig 

10 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  Stgw 90 133 Wein 

11 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 133 Honig 

12 Fischer Markus 1976 Brugg  Stgw 90 132 Honig 

13 Fritschi Peter 1969 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 130 Honig 

14 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  Stgw 90 130 Honig 

15 Hälg Michael 1971 Thurgau  Stgw 90 129 Honig 

16 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

17 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

18 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

19 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  Stgw 90 128 Honig 

20 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  Stgw 90 127  

21 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  Stgw 90 126  

22 Meier Stefan Jakob 1980 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 126  

23 Bruhin Andreas 1982 Thurgau  Stgw 90 126  

24 Rüfenacht Anna 1988 Gast  Stgw 90 126  

25 Pfister Markus 1989 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 126  

26 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  Stgw 90 125  

27 Gubser Patrik 1978 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 124  

28 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 123  

29 Wilfhaber Franco 1993 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 123  

30 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 121  

31 Schumacher Daniel 1989 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 121  

32 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 120  

33 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  Stgw 90 120  

34 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  Stgw 57 119  

35 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  Stgw 90 119  

36 Meile Ralph 1963 Kdo Reg II  Stgw 90 117  

37 Gschwend Martin 1975 Thurgau  Stgw 90 117  

38 Eggspühler André 1984 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 115  

39 Huber Philipp 1975 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 114  

40 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  Stgw 90 113  

41 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  Stgw 90 112  

42 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  Stgw 90 110  

43 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  Stgw 90 109  

44 Borter Marc 1985 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 109  

45 Heusi Martin 1995 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 109  

46 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 108  

47 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 108  

48 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 108  

49 Mullis Toni 1949 pens  Stgw 90 107  

50 Ott Fabian 1985 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 102  

51 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  Stgw 90 102  

52 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  Stgw 90 101  

53 Breiter Ivo 1974 Brugg  Stgw 90 101  

54 Strasser Malvina 1994 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 99  
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Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
300m 

Resultat 
300m 

Auszeichnung 
300m 

55 Kuriger Fabian 1995 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 85  

56 Huber Bettina 1988 Asp Posten  Stgw 90 81  
57 Högger Alexandra 1993 Asp Posten 

 

Stgw 90 60 
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Rangliste Kombination 25m / 300m 

Nr. Name JG Dienstort 
  

Waffe 
25m 

Resultat 
25m 

Waffe 
300m 

Resultat 
300m 

Kombination 
25m  300m 

1 Biber Thomas 1963 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 187 Sportwaffe 145 332 

2 Schildknecht August 1960 Thurgau  HK 194 Stgw 90 134 328 

3 Fischer Markus 1976 Brugg  HK 192 Stgw 90 132 324 

4 Steiger Peter 1962 DA Bargen  220 183 Stgw 57 140 323 

5 Baumgartner René 1971 Brugg  210 193 Stgw 90 130 323 

6 Vogel Hans-Rudolf 1956 Kdo Reg II  210 194 Stgw 90 128 322 

7 Imhof Erwin 1951 pens  210 186 Stgw 90 135 321 

8 Ramseier Peter 1956 pens  210 193 Stgw 90 128 321 

9 Screm Peter 1969 Brugg  210 187 Stgw 90 134 321 

10 Baumann Franz 1972 Schaffhausen West  220 180 Stgw 57 139 319 

11 Stillhart Philipp 1973 Brugg  210 184 Stgw 90 133 317 

12 Schürch Erika 1988 Schaffhausen Ost  210 183 Stgw 90 133 316 

13 Bolt Walter 1969 Brugg  HK 189 Stgw 90 126 315 

14 Gubser Patrik 1978 Asp Posten  220 190 Stgw 90 124 314 

15 Frey Sascha 1977 Brugg  210 188 Stgw 90 125 313 

16 Meile Ralph 1963 Kdo Reg II  HK 195 Stgw 90 117 312 

17 Gerig Guido 1963 Brugg  HK 183 Stgw 90 128 311 

18 Pfister Markus 1989 Asp Posten  HK 183 Stgw 90 126 309 

19 Oettli Marco 1982 Schaffhausen West  220 187 Stgw 90 121 308 

20 Herzer Kurt 1947 pens  210 188 Stgw 57 119 307 

21 Grüter Markus 1966 Thurgau  HK 192 Stgw 90 109 301 

22 Gschwend Martin 1975 Thurgau  HK 184 Stgw 90 117 301 

23 Wenker Marc 1987 Schaffhausen Ost  210 193 Stgw 90 108 301 

24 Bernhard Andreas 1975 Schaffhausen West  HK 176 Stgw 90 123 299 

25 Steingruber Marco 1986 Thurgau  HK 180 Stgw 90 119 299 

26 Gyseler Urs 1975 Gast  220 186 Stgw 90 112 298 

27 Haldemann Kaspar 1961 Brugg  210 159 Stgw 90 137 296 

28 Meichtry Michelle 1988 Gast  210 168 Stgw 90 127 295 

29 Bärtschi Philippe 1968 Thurgau  HK 164 Stgw 90 128 292 

30 Hefti Martin 1979 Schaffhausen Ost  210 183 Stgw 90 108 291 

31 Brunner Andreas 1971 Schaffhausen Ost  HK 187 Stgw 90 101 288 

32 Wilfhaber Franco 1993 Flughafen ZH  HK 164 Stgw 90 123 287 

33 Schumacher Daniel 1989 Asp Posten  HK 165 Stgw 90 121 286 

34 Heusi Martin 1995 Asp Posten  HK 174 Stgw 90 109 283 

35 Betschart Dominik 1961 Schaffhausen West  HK 161 Stgw 90 120 281 

36 Meier Stefan Jakob 1980 Asp Posten  HK 154 Stgw 90 126 280 

37 Ott Fabian 1985 Asp Posten  HK 176 Stgw 90 102 278 

38 Bruhin Andreas 1982 Thurgau  HK 142 Stgw 90 126 268 

39 Huber Philipp 1975 Asp Posten  HK 153 Stgw 90 114 267 

40 Strasser Malvina 1994 Asp Posten  HK 168 Stgw 90 99 267 

41 Eggspühler André 1984 Asp Posten  HK 146 Stgw 90 115 261 

42 Huber Bettina 1988 Asp Posten  HK 174 Stgw 90 81 255 

43 Meister Heinz 1963 Flughafen ZH  HK 132 Stgw 90 120 252 

44 Werfeli Reto 1979 Brugg  HK 139 Stgw 90 110 249 

45 Briner Thomas 1986 Schaffhausen West  HK 140 Stgw 90 102 242 

46 Russenberger Beat 1973 Gast  220 128 Stgw 90 113 241 

47 Borter Marc 1985 Asp Posten  HK 123 Stgw 90 109 232 

48 Högger Alexandra 1993 Asp Posten  HK 167 Stgw 90 60 227 

49 Breiter Ivo 1974 Brugg  HK 123 Stgw 90 101 224 

50 Beck Raphael 1978 Schaffhausen West  HK 101 Stgw 90 108 209 

51 Fritschi Peter 1969 Schaffhausen West  HK 75 Stgw 90 130 205 

52 Kuriger Fabian 1995 Asp Posten  HK 100 Stgw 90 85 185 
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Teamrangliste 

Rang Gzw Posten Team Name 

  

Einzel- 
resultate 

300m 

Einzel- 
resultate 

25m 

Resultat für 
Teamrangliste 

Total 
        

1 

Kdo Reg II  Vogel Hans-Rudolf  100.00 110.86 

434.29 Kdo Reg II  Ita Regula   112.00 

Kdo Reg II  Meile Ralph   111.43 
        

2 

Brugg 1 Bolt Walter   108.00 

431.13 Brugg 1 Baumgartner René   110.29 

Brugg 1 Fischer Markus  103.13 109.71 
        

3 

Schaffhausen West 2 Oettli Marco   106.86 

423.30 Schaffhausen West 2 Baumann Franz  113.01 102.86 

Schaffhausen West 2 Bernhard Andreas   100.57 
        

4 

Thurgau 5 Gschend Martin   105.14 

422.28 
Thurgau 5 Sommer Alexander   104.57 

Thurgau 5 Grüter Markus   109.71 

Thurgau 5 Steingruber Marco   102.86 
        

5 
Brugg 4 Frey Sascha  97.66 107.43 

414.14 
Brugg 4 Stillhart Philipp  103.91 105.14 

        

6 
Thurgau 3 Hadorn Sandro   101.71 

410.40 Thurgau 3 Ryffel Beat   93.14 
 Thurgau 3 Schildknecht August  104.69 110.86 
        

7 

Asp Posten Coach Meier Stefan Jakob  98.44  
403.32 Asp Posten Coach Gubser Patrik  96.88 108.57 

Asp Posten Coach Huber Bettina   99.43 
        

8 

Asp Posten Asp Pfister Markus  98.44 104.57 

403.01 Asp Posten Asp Heusi Martin   99.43 

Asp Posten Asp Ott Fabian   100.57 
        

9 
Brugg 2 Haldemann Kaspar  107.03 90.86 

402.46 
Brugg 2 Gerig Guido  100.00 104.57 

        

10 
Schaffhausen Ost 6 Biber Thomas  107.41 106.86 

400.04 
Schaffhausen Ost 6 Brunner Andreas  78.91 106.86 

        

11 
Schaffhausen Ost 2 Schürch Erika  103.91 104.57 

397.43 
Schaffhausen Ost 2 Hefti Martin  84.38 104.57 

        

12 

Thurgau 1 Wyss Thomas   92.57 

381.14 Thurgau 1 Bärtschi Philippe  100.00 93.71 

Thurgau 1 Weber Roland   94.86 
        

13 

Schaffhausen West 4 Beck Raphael  84.38  
345.63 Schaffhausen West 4 Briner Thomas  79.69 80.00 

Schaffhausen West 4 Fritschi Peter  101.56  
 


